ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

AuncTtaHuma 51
08.02.2026

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

[Jesoukn, 100m Battepgnsii 14 - 18 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

thamunus, ums
3ansibiB 1 13 2

2 XOPOLUNNOBA MonuHa
3 JINBAHOBA EkaTtepuHa
4 CEMEHOBA tOnnaHa

5 NIOBAHb ApuagHa

6 BECIMATbLIX YnbaHa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

BYNNATOBA EnvsaBseta
CABJ/1YKOBA Anvca
UEPKALLUVHA Banepus
N'YCMAHOBA [asHa
NEBEAVNHCKAA Mapraputa
TPEMAJIEHKO 3mma
NNNAPNOHOBA BukTtopus
NBPATMMOBA AnbbuHa
BA®VHA Kamnna
BYNAAKOBA Bapsapa

o

O©CoOoO~NOOUODS,WNEERE
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02.10.2012
08.07.2012

22.09.2010
14.02.2012
11.12.2009
18.02.2010
16.04.2011
25.09.2009
14.04.2012
03.01.2011
24.08.2009
13.07.2012

ItoH
Il
I
I
I

KOMaHga

CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 2:05.00
LM "MnbiBu nerko" Camapa 1:30.06
wn "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 1:20.00
OHOCLU CeprueBck 1:21.00
LM "Kpons" KypraH 1:35.00
CLU Bosnrorpag 1:18.37
OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" EcppemoB  1:16.48
wn "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 1:13.00
MmHasna Nel79 KasaHb 1:10.00

CLUOP "Papgyra" CaHkr-lNeTepbyp1:06.00
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16 1:06.50
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn 1:12.04

CLU Bosrorpag 1:14.07
CLU No5 "AenbgunH" 3eneHoaonsbcl:17.00
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:20.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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