



08.02.2026 51

, 100m

14 - 18

		/		
<u>1 2</u>				
2		05.01.2012	I	2:05.00
3		06.07.2011	III	1:30.06
4		25.10.2008	II	1:20.00
5		02.10.2012	II	1:21.00
6		08.07.2012	II	1:35.00
<u>2 2</u>				
0		22.09.2010	II	1:18.37
1		14.02.2012	II	1:16.48
2		11.12.2009		1:13.00
3		18.02.2010		1:10.00
4		16.04.2011		1:06.00
5		25.09.2009		1:06.50
6		14.04.2012	I	1:12.04
7		03.01.2011	I	1:14.07
8		24.08.2009	II	1:17.00
9		13.07.2012	III	1:20.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

